

Manufacturers of Artificial Leather/PVC Vinyl

Ref: MUL/SEC/2019-20/1144

Date: November 07, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra(E), Mumbai – 400051 Trading Symbol – MAYURUNIQ BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Scrip Code: 522249

Subject: Intimation for the Loss of Share Certificates under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, intimation is given that the Company has received the information regarding loss of share certificates from the Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company. The details are as follows:

Sr. No	Name	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1.	Bhagwati Lal Hiran	6229	49468 52008 3952	4946701-801 5608521-620 22324881-5280	100 100 400
2.	Harjinder Kaur Randhir Singh Kalsi	2913	38318-38321	3831701-3832100	400(Face Value Rs. 10/-)
3.	Randhir Singh Kalsi Harjinder Kaur Kalsi	2783	38071-38072	3807001-3807200	200(Face Value Rs. 10/-)

Kindly take above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Rahul Joshi Company Secretary



A Texture For Every Idea

